

Building: **1000315 - Medical Center Dr Parking Struct**
Project Name: **P2 Concrete & Waterproofing Repairs 2025**

AEC Project #: **P00022783**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - 2025 Construction Bid Opening: 02/07/2025 Unit Price Bid:

**Award to: RAM
Construction**

	RAM Construction	Pullman SST Inc	DRV Joint Sealant	Cashero Raycraft LLC	D C Byers Company
Proposal	\$970,433	\$1,049,750	\$1,499,785	Declined	Did Not Bid
Walk Thru - Mandatory	Yes	Yes	Yes	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A1 - Floor Repair - Partial Depth	\$2,700	\$3,150	\$2,250	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A2 - Floor Repair - Partial Depth - Replace Topping - Strips at Joints	\$35,750	\$44,200	\$88,400	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A3 - Floor Repair - Full Depth	\$14,600	\$20,000	\$13,600	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A4 - Galvanic Anodes	\$34,000	\$20,800	\$25,200	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A5 - Tee Stem Repair - End Encasement	\$8,048	\$7,000	\$4,515	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A6 - Tee Stem Repair - End Encasement (Additional Length)	\$3,516	\$3,540	\$1,800	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A7 - Tee Stem Repair - Cable Splice "Grabb-It"	\$12,378	\$14,150	\$6,070	Declined	Did Not Bid

Building: **1000315 - Medical Center Dr Parking Struct**
Project Name: **P2 Concrete & Waterproofing Repairs 2025**

AEC Project #: **P00022783**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - 2025 Construction Bid Opening: 02/07/2025 Unit Price Bid:

	RAM Construction	Pullman SST Inc	DRV Joint Sealant	Cashero Raycraft LLC	D C Byers Company
Alternate A8 - Tee Stem Repair - Additional Length of Cable	\$875	\$875	\$1,250	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A9 - Tee Stem Repair - Additional "Grabb-It" Splice	\$1,180	\$700	\$1,275	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A10 - Expansion Joint - Elastomeric Concrete Edged	\$6,360	\$4,800	\$5,580	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A11 - Replace Joint Sealants	\$7,560	\$8,190	\$7,938	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A12 - Cove Sealant	\$1,600	\$2,480	\$2,760	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate A13 - Traffic Topping - New System	\$46,000	\$41,400	\$46,575	Declined	Did Not Bid
Total Alternates	\$174,567	\$171,285	\$207,213	Declined	Did Not Bid
Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 1	Yes	Yes	Yes	Declined	Did Not Bid
Owner's Option/Voluntary Alternates - Perform Work Item #3.1A Partial Depth Strips as a Full Depth Concrete Repair			\$0	Declined	Did Not Bid

Building: **1000315 - Medical Center Dr Parking Struct**
Project Name: **P2 Concrete & Waterproofing Repairs 2025**

AEC Project #: **P00022783**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - 2025 Construction Bid Opening: 02/07/2025 Unit Price Bid:

	RAM Construction	Pullman SST Inc	DRV Joint Sealant	Cashero Raycraft LLC	D C Byers Company
Unit Prices 1.1 - Project Mobilization	\$53,619	\$93,720	\$88,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 1.2 - Concrete Formwork	\$0	\$0	\$0	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 1.3 - Concrete Shores and Reshores	\$0	\$0	\$0	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 1.4 - Concrete Reinforcement	\$0	\$0	\$0	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 1.5 - Temporary Signage & Barriers	\$27,500	\$7,800	\$12,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 3.1 - Floor Repair - Partial Depth	\$11,550	\$13,860	\$14,850	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 3.1A - Floor Repair - Partial Depth - Replace Topping - Strips at Joints	\$329,400	\$387,350	\$829,600	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 3.1B - Floor Repair - Partial Depth - Epoxy/Sand	\$9,450	\$21,000	\$17,850	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 3.3 - Floor Repair - Full Depth	\$127,500	\$144,500	\$115,600	Declined	Did Not Bid

Building: **1000315 - Medical Center Dr Parking Struct**
Project Name: **P2 Concrete & Waterproofing Repairs 2025**

AEC Project #: **P00022783**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - 2025 Construction Bid Opening: 02/07/2025 Unit Price Bid:

	RAM Construction	Pullman SST Inc	DRV Joint Sealant	Cashero Raycraft LLC	D C Byers Company
Unit Prices 4.9 - Ceiling Repair - Remove Loose Concrete	\$1,586	\$3,275	\$4,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 5.1 - Beam Repair - Partial Depth	\$13,500	\$17,000	\$12,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 6.1 - Column Repair - Partial Depth	\$2,375	\$2,875	\$2,375	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 6.6 - Column Repair - Haunches	\$6,925	\$4,425	\$2,375	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 8.1 - Tee Stem Repair - Exploratory Excavation	\$2,636	\$1,550	\$850	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 8.2 - Tee Stem Repair - Partial Depth	\$4,200	\$2,700	\$2,175	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 9.1 - Expansion Joint Preparation - New Concrete Blockout	\$8,600	\$8,200	\$7,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 10.3 - Expansion Joint - Elastomeric Concrete Edged	\$30,960	\$28,800	\$33,480	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 11.1 - Rout & Seal Cracks	\$18,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	Declined	Did Not Bid

Building: **1000315 - Medical Center Dr Parking Struct**
Project Name: **P2 Concrete & Waterproofing Repairs 2025**

AEC Project #: **P00022783**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - 2025 Construction Bid Opening: 02/07/2025 Unit Price Bid:

	RAM Construction	Pullman SST Inc	DRV Joint Sealant	Cashero Raycraft LLC	D C Byers Company
Unit Prices 11.2 - Replace Joint Sealants	\$25,200	\$34,720	\$35,280	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 11.4 - Tool and Seal Control Joints	\$0	\$0	\$0	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 11.7 - Cove Sealant	\$14,000	\$12,400	\$13,800	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 16.1 - Traffic Topping - New System	\$226,300	\$186,000	\$251,100	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 25.1 - Mechanical - Replace Floor Drain	\$21,252	\$18,300	\$16,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 25.2 - Mechanical - Pipe and Hangers	\$21,900	\$15,750	\$21,750	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 40.1 - Re-weld Shear Connector	\$3,120	\$17,100	\$1,200	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 40.6 - Replace Shear Connector Plate	\$5,910	\$11,850	\$750	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 45.1 - Paint Traffic Markings	\$0	\$0	\$0	Declined	Did Not Bid

Building: **1000315 - Medical Center Dr Parking Struct**
Project Name: **P2 Concrete & Waterproofing Repairs 2025**

AEC Project #: **P00022783**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - 2025 Construction Bid Opening: 02/07/2025 Unit Price Bid:

	RAM Construction	Pullman SST Inc	DRV Joint Sealant	Cashero Raycraft LLC	D C Byers Company
Unit Prices 45.6 - Clean/Paint Shear Transfer Devices	\$4,950	\$1,575	\$750	Declined	Did Not Bid
Completion Date or Days	10/31/2025	10/31/2025	10/31/2025	Declined	Did Not Bid

Vendor Name	Declined	Did Not Bid	Incomplete Bid	Qualified Bid	Withdraw	Qualified Bid Description
D C Byers Company	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Cashero Raycraft LLC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

updated 2/21/25

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: Austin Anderson
Name Date: 2025.02.07 14:32:50 -05'00'

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:

Jamie Welter
Name Date: 2025.02.07 14:29:54 -05'00'